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MO005 XAP eXtension Alarm Panel (M005-1)

Features

Cost-efficient client for XA server

Graphic display with multi language status description
Alarm group and status LEDs

Acoustic acknowledge button, lamp test and dimming
Duty function, listen function for duty monitoring

ROCKSON

Specifications

Physical

Size WxHxD
Mounting
Protection
Weight

Power supply

Supply voltage range
Power consumption

Indicators

LEDs

Graphical Display
Audible Alarm

field buses

Electrical
Protocol

Agency Approvals
EMI
EMS

Vibration
Dry Heat
Humidity
Low Temperature

Maritime Specifications

Fire and system fail indication
Flush or wall mounting installation
Connector for bedroom buzzer

144 x 72 x 40 mm

Flush or wall mounting installation
IP20

160 g

18-32VDC
8w

Alarm group and measuring point status
Multilanguage status description
275dB (A)/1m

RS485
Modbus RTU

IEC 60945 Chapters 9.2, 9.3
EN61000-4-2 (ESD), level 3
EN61000-4-3 (RS), level 3
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), level 3
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), level 2
EN61000-4-6 (CS), level 2
IEC60068-2-6

IEC60068-2-2
IEC60068-2-30
IEC60068-2-1

DNV GL, LR, IACS, BV
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